F210000	01965
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	300363654243
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/12/2101002001 **70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2721 2.72 - 0 - 2.73 199
Office Use Only	APR 1 2 2011

ACCESS, •_ • INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 O. Box 37066 (32315 7066) (850) 222 2666 or (800) 969 1666 E	
· P.	.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fa	ax (850) 222-1666
	WALK IN	
	PICK UP: <u>4/9 Glinda</u>	
CERTIFIEI	О СОРУ	
РНОТОСО	РҮ	
CUS		
	FOREIGN CORP	
FREEPORT M (CORPORATE NAMI	IINERALS CORPORATION	
CORPORATE NAME	E AND DOCUMENT #)	
FREEPORT M (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI	E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #)	
FREEPORT M (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI	E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #)	
FREEPORT M (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI (CORPORATE NAMI	E AND DOCUMENT #) E AND DOCUMENT #)	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

reeport mine	rals Corporation		
	corporation; must include "INCORPORATE Corp," "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION."	
f name unavai	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	<u> </u>
Delaware		3 13-1808503	ĺ
(State or counts	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEl number, if applicable)	
11/13/2013		5	
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
		s in Florida, if prior to registration)	
33 N. Central A	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1507 & 607. Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85004	1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
		office street address)	<u> </u>
	(
	(Current mail	ling address, if different)	707
			T AF
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	່ ສັ ເ
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		9
	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A		۸۴ IO: ۱, ۱
ice Address:		i.	Ö
	Tallahassee	32301	1
		, Florida	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10 Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A: DIRECTORS Chairman Vice Chairman Director	Douglas N. Currault II Name:		
⊐Chairman ⊒Vice Chairman	Designer N. Currault II]
	Nunc:	Chairman	Name:
Director	333 N. Central Ave.		Address:
	Phoenix, AZ 85004		Phoenix, AZ 85004
DPresident			
Vice President		-	
2Secretary	[]Treasur er		
]Other	[]Other		Other
]Chairman	Kathleen L. Quirk		Hugh O. Donahue
Vice Chairman	333 N. Central Ave.		Address: 333 N. Central Ave.
Director	Phoenix, AZ 85004		Phoenix, AZ 85004
President		President	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	[]'freasurer		
]Other	Other	Other	Other
Chairman	Michele A. Hughes	. Chairman	Name: Robert R. Boyce
Vice Chairman	333 N. Central Ave. Address:	Uvice Chairman	Address: Address:
Director	Phoenix, AZ 85004	Director	Phoenix, AZ 85004
President		President	
Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
1	[]Other	Other	🛛 Other



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FREEPORT MINERALS CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FREEPORT MINERALS CORPORATION" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2013.

AND I LO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5431793 8300

1 1

SR# 20211228154 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202925327 | Date: 04-08-21